COVENANT COMMUNITY

Covenant Gommunity School
2025-2026 Galendar

August 4-8 Monday- Friday Preplanning

August 8 Friday Meet & Greet by Last Name
August 11 Monday First Day of School
September 1 Monday Labor Day Holiday
September 9 Tuesday Progress Reports
September 24 Wednesday See You at the Pole
October 10 Friday End of 1st Quarter

October 14 Tuesday 1st Quarter Success Card
November 11 Tuesday Progress Reports

November 12

Wednesday - 12:00 pm

**Noon Dismissal

November 13-14

Thursday -Friday

Student Holiday/Teacher Conference

November 24-28

Monday-Friday

Thanksgiving Holidays

December 17-18

Wednesday - Thursday

Middle & High School Exams

December 19 Friday Last day of Class 2025

January 5 Monday Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
1st day of Class 2026/

January 6 Tuesday 2nd Quarter Success Cards

January 19 Monday MLK Holiday

February 3 Tuesday Progress Reports

February 16 Monday President’s Day Holiday

March 6 Friday End of 3rd Quarter

March 10 Tuesday 3rd Quarter Success Cards

April 6 - 10 Monday-Friday Easter Break

April14 Tuesday Progress Report

May 7 Thursday National Day of Prayer

May 12 Tuesday Senior Banquet

May 15 Friday High School Graduation

May 18-19 Monday - Tuesday Middle & High School Exams

May 18 Monday VPK Graduation

May 19 Tuesday Kindergarten Graduation/VPK Last Day

May 20 Wednesday **Noon Dismissal

May 21 Thursday Awards Day

May 25 Monday Memorial Day Holiday

May 26-29 Tuesday-Friday Post Planning

*Subject to change.
Notice will be given in weekly Family Memo if changes occur.
**Early Release Noon**






